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CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT



10/15/2009
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS
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 $28,733,050.49  $5,405,443

County

City/Town

 $15,011,576.72

 $13,721,473.77

 $2,824,072

 $2,581,371

FLOYD COUNTY

GEORGETOWN CIVIL TOWN

GREENVILLE CIVIL TOWN

NEW ALBANY CIVIL CITY

0000

0603

0604

0116

 $2,824,072

 $56,743

 $3,125

 $2,521,503

 $15,011,576.72

 $301,620.08

 $16,610.50

 $13,403,243.19

 $7,207,257  0.4000
 $5,405,443

Population Based:  N

2010
22 Floyd County

2010  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2010  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2010

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2009

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $1,801,814
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.1000
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